
Distance

Indoor — 30 Arrow Round

Award
Level

Olympic Recurve Compound

*indicates that points are earned using Inner 10 ring scoring

Target Score Distance Target Score Distance Target Score

40cm 70pts 90pts 125pts*

40cm 100pts 140pts 150pts*

40cm 120pts 190pts 175pts*

40cm 175pts 230pts 220pts*

40cm 150pts 210pts 200pts*

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

40cm 200pts 250pts 240pts*

40cm 225pts 265pts 260pts*

40cm 250pts 285pts 280pts*

40cm 240pts 270pts 270pts*

18M

18M

18M

18M

40cm 270pts 295pts 290pts*

40cm 260pts 290pts 285pts*18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

40cm*

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

18M

Barebow/Basic
Compound/Traditional

ADULT ARCHERY PROGRAM

STARS

STARS

STARS

STARS

STARS

STARS

STARS

STARS

USA ARCHERY

BRONZE AWARD

USA ARCHERY

SILVER AWARD

USA ARCHERY

GOLD AWARD  

The Adult Achievement Program is not based on gender.  



Distance

Outdoor — 36 Arrow Round

Award
Level

Olympic Recurve Compound

Target Score Distance Target Score Distance Target Score

122cm 185pts
80cm
6-Ring

80cm
Full-Size

200pts

215pts

122cm 235pts
80cm
6-Ring

80cm
Full-Size

225pts

240pts

122cm 260pts
80cm
6-Ring

80cm
Full-Size

250pts

265pts

122cm 280pts
80cm
6-Ring

80cm
Full-Size

280pts

290pts

70M 122cm 290pts

60M 122cm 290pts 80cm
6-Ring

80cm
Full-Size

310pts

315pts

70M 122cm 310pts

60M 122cm 310pts 80cm
6-Ring

335pts

70M 122cm 320pts

60M 122cm 320pts 80cm
6-Ring

350pts

122cm 270pts
80cm
6-Ring

80cm
Full-Size

270pts

280pts

70M 122cm 280pts

60M 122cm 280pts 80cm
6-Ring

80cm
Full-Size

295pts

300pts

70M 122cm 300pts

60M 122cm 300pts 80cm
6-Ring

80cm
Full-Size

320pts

325pts

70M 122cm 315pts

60M 122cm 315pts 80cm
6-Ring

345pts

30M
30M

30M

30M
30M

30M

30M
30M

30M

50M
50M

50M

50M
50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

50M

122cm 160pts

170pts122cm

122cm 180pts

122cm 200pts

122cm

122cm

245pts

210pts

122cm

122cm

270pts

230pts

122cm

122cm

285pts

250pts

190pts122cm

122cm

122cm

230pts

200pts

122cm

122cm

255pts

220pts

122cm 280pts

240pts122cm

30M

30M

30M

50M

50M

50M

60M

50M

60M

50M

60M

50M

60M

50M

60M

50M

60M

If an award level has more than one distance or target size, the club leader will choose what target face to have the archer positioned 
at based on the skill level and experience of the archer.  To earn a Bronze, Silver or Gold Award the archer will be required to shoot 

the distance and target face that corresponds to the Class they may register for at USA Archery National Events (i.e. Senior or 
Master). The Adult Achievement Program is not based on gender.

Barebow/Basic
Compound/Traditional

ADULT ARCHERY PROGRAM

STARS

STARS

STARS

STARS

STARS

STARS

STARS

STARS

USA ARCHERY

BRONZE AWARD

USA ARCHERY

SILVER AWARD

USA ARCHERY

GOLD AWARD  


