ADULT ARCHERY PROGRAM



Indoor — 30 Arrow Round

The Adult Achievement Program is not based on gender.

Award Level	Barebow/Basic Compound/Traditional			Olympic Recurve			Compound		
Levet	Distance	Target	Score	Distance	Target	Score	Distance	Target	Score
ARCHERY ADDITIONAL	18M	40cm	70pts	18M	40cm	90pts	18M	40cm*	125pts*
- USA ACHENY JOHN SHEAN	18M	40cm	100pts	18M	40cm	140pts	18M	40cm*	150pts*
-USA	18M	40cm	120pts	18M	40cm	190pts	18M	40cm*	175pts*
A CHERY	18M	40cm	150pts	18M	40cm	210pts	18M	40cm*	200pts*
STATE OF THE PARTY	18M	40cm	175pts	18M	40cm	230pts	18M	40cm*	220pts*
AGE HERY	18M	40cm	200pts	18M	40cm	250pts	18M	40cm*	240pts*
ARCHERY CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF	18M	40cm	225pts	18M	40cm	265pts	18M	40cm*	260pts*
USA	18M	40cm	240pts	18M	40cm	270pts	18M	40cm*	270pts*
	18M	40cm	250pts	18M	40cm	285pts	18M	40cm*	280pts*
ARCHER	18M	40cm	260pts	18M	40cm	290pts	18M	40cm*	285pts*
O ANALO	18M	40cm	270pts	18M 	40cm	295pts	18M		290pts*

ADULT ARCHERY PROGRAM



Outdoor — 36 Arrow Round

If an award level has more than one distance or target size, the club leader will choose what target face to have the archer positioned at based on the skill level and experience of the archer. To earn a Bronze, Silver or Gold Award the archer will be required to shoot the distance and target face that corresponds to the Class they may register for at USA Archery National Events (i.e. Senior or Master). The Adult Achievement Program is not based on gender.

Award Level	Barebow/Basic Compound/Traditional			Olympic Recurve			Compound		
	Distance	Target	Score	Distance	Target	Score	Distance	Target	Score
ARCHERY	30M	122cm	160pts	30M	122cm	185pts	30M	80cm 6-Ring	200pts
							30M	80cm Full-Size	215pts
ARCHERY	30M	122cm	170pts	30M	122cm	235pts	30M	80cm 6-Ring	225pts
							30M	80cm Full-Size	240pts
USA	30M	122cm	180pts	30M	122cm	260pts	30M	80cm 6-Ring	250pts
							30M	80cm Full-Size	265pts
ARCHERY AGUIT PROBAN	50M	122cm	190pts	50M	122cm	270pts	50M	80cm 6-Ring	270pts
							50M	80cm Full-Size	280pts
ARCHERY ADUT PROGRAM	50M	122cm	200pts	50M	122cm	280pts	50M	80cm 6-Ring	280pts
							50M	80cm Full-Size	290pts
STARS	50M	122cm	230pts	60M	122cm	280pts	50M	80cm 6-Ring	295pts
ARCHERY ADULT PROGRAM	60M	122cm	200pts	70M	122cm	280pts	50M	80cm Full-Size	300pts
STARS	50M	122cm	245pts	60M	122cm	290pts	50M	80cm 6-Ring	310pts
ADULT PROGRAM	60M	122cm	210pts	70M	122cm	290pts	50M	80cm Full-Size	315pts
USA	50M	122cm	255pts	60M	122cm	300pts	50M	80cm 6-Ring	320pts
1	60M	122cm	220pts	70M	122cm	300pts	50M	80cm Full-Size	325pts
	50M	122cm	270pts	60M	122cm	310pts	50M	80cm 6-Ring	335pts
ABGREE	60M	122cm	230pts	70M	122cm	310pts			
* SILVER AMARIA	50M	122cm	280pts	60M	122cm	315pts	50M	80cm 6-Ring	345pts
* ARCHERT	60M	122cm	240pts	70M	122cm	315pts			
* GOLD AWARD	50M	122cm	285pts	60M	122cm	320pts	50M	80cm 6-Ring	350pts
ARCHER!	60M	122cm	250pts	70M	122cm	320pts		0-Mily	